Product benefits
_ Brilliant accent lighting
_ Incredibly small dimensions for revolutionary new luminaire designs
_ Robust filament design thanks to innovative, unique bulb pinch technology
_ Approved for use in open luminaires (to IEC 60598-1)
_ UV filter
_ Complies with IEC 60432-2 thanks to integrated fuse function
_ Lower thermal output (compared with the standard reference product)

__
November 27, 2015, 07:10:06 © 2015, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.
HALOPIN PRO Page 2 of 5
Capabilities Certificates & standards Country specific categorizations
Product description Lamp
mercury
content
Mercury-
free
Burning position Dimmable Energy
efficiency
class
Energy
consumption
ILCOS
HALOPIN PRO 20 W 230 V G9 0.0 mg Yes Any Yes D 20 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-20-230-G9-22
HALOPIN PRO 20 W 240 V G9 0.0 mg Yes Any Yes D 20 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-20-240-G9-22
HALOPIN PRO 33 W 230 V G9 0.0 mg Yes Any Yes D 33 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-33-230-G9-22
HALOPIN PRO 33 W 240 V G9 0.0 mg Yes Any Yes D 33 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-33-240-G9-22
HALOPIN PRO 48 W 230 V G9 0.0 mg Yes Any Yes D 48 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-48-230-G9-22
HALOPIN PRO 48 W 230 V G9 0.0 mg Yes Any Yes D 48 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-48-240-G9-22
HALOPIN PRO 60 W 230 V G9 0.0 mg Yes Any Yes D 60 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-60-230-G9-22
HALOPIN PRO 60 W 240 V G9 0.0 mg Yes Any Yes D 60 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-60-240-G9-22
1) At 1 min on / 3 min off
Product family datasheet
__
November 27, 2015, 07:10:06 © 2015, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.